Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(72 hrs)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
Energy
Volumetric
Density
(Wh/l)
Power
Density
(kW/kg)
Power
Volumetric
Density
(kW/l)
0.5 5.5 DGH504Q5R5 0.982 0.6 6.875 400 800 2.101 0.008 0.955 0.855 2.063 1.847
1.0 2.7 DGH105Q2R7 0.964 0.6 6.75 200 400 1.013 0.008 0.92 1.44 1.988 3.109
1.0 5.5 DGH105Q5R5 1.833 0.7 11 260 500 4.201 0.01 1.681 1.71 2.904 2.955
1.5 5.5 DGH155Q5R5 2.845 1.2 18.333 160 300 6.302 0.012 2.101 1.896 4.033 3.641
2.0 2.7 DGH205Q2R7 1.8 0.7 10.8 130 250 2.025 0.01 1.688 2.879 2.916 4.975
2.5 5.5 DGH255Q5R5 4.167 1.3 21.154 140 260 10.503 0.016 2.02 1.977 2.685 2.628
3.0 2.7 DGH305Q2R7 2.792 1.2 18 80 150 3.038 0.012 2.17 3.023 4.166 5.804
3.3 2.7 DGH335Q2R7 2.98 1.2 18 80 150 3.341 0.014 2.228 3.325 3.888 5.804
3.5 5.5 DGH355Q5R5 6.17 1.7 34.375 110 160 14.705 0.02 2.451 2.358 3.781 3.638
5.0 2.7 DGH505Q2R7 4.091 1.3 20.769 70 130 5.063 0.016 2.531 3.225 3.365 4.286
5.0 5.5 DGH505Q5R5 8.594 2.1 45.833 80 120 21.007 0.03 2.531 2.302 3.645 3.315
7.0 2.7 DGH705Q2R7 6.058 1.7 33.750 55 80 7.088 0.02 2.835 3.611 4.374 5.572
10.0 2.7 DGH106Q2R7 8.438 2.4 45 40 60 10.125 0.03 3.894 5.159 5.608 7.429
10.0 2.7 DGH106Q2R7B 8.438 2.1 45 40 60 10.125 0.03 2.978 4.299 4.288 6.191
15.0 2.7 DGH156Q2R7 11.571 2.4 54 30 50 15.188 0.045 3.375 4.127 3.888 4.755
25.0 2.7 DGH256Q2R7 18 3.1 77.143 25 35 25.313 0.08 2.978 5.038 2.941 4.975
50.0 2.7 DGH506Q2R7 32.143 5.2 122.727 15 22 50.625 0.14 3.616 4.976 2.84 3.909
70.0 2.7 DGH706Q2R7 39.375 5.8 135 14 20 70.875 0.16 3.938 5.573 2.43 3.439
100.0 2.7 DGH107Q2R7 61.364 8.3 225 8 12 101.25 0.3 4.821 5.922 3.471 4.264
200.0 2.7 DGH207Q2R7 90 10 270 6 10 202.5 0.7 5.192 5.732 2.243 2.476
350.0 2.7 DGH357Q2R7 212.36 18.9 771.429 3 3.5 354.375 1 5.452 6.134 3.845 4.329
400.0 2.7 DGH407Q2R7 236.84 0 843.750 2.8 3.2 405 1 5.956 7.016 4.02 4.736
470.0 2.7 DGH477Q2R7 239.89 0 771.429 3 3.5 475.875 1.3 6.609 8.244 3.471 4.33
DGH High pulse power, extends
battery life
Capacitance
(F) WVDC IC PART NUMBER Weight